
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   

 

 

 

1 

 

 

Easter Break Begins 

 

 

2 

 

3 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 12 

Happy Birthday 

Fr. Jason 

 

13 

 

14 

 

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

1:00—1:30 

15 
Spring  

Pictures 

Out Of Uniform 

School Advisory Board 

7:30 ZOOM 

16 

School Mass 8:15  

 

17 

International  

Haiku Poetry Day 

18 

1st Communion  

Meeting 10:00  

Torba Center 

Family Mass 

11:30 

19 

 

20 

Panda  

Express 

Dine & Share 

11 AM—8 PM 

4140 N Harlem HIP 

21 
 

22 
Out of Uniform 

Work Clothes 

School-Wide  

Clean Up Day 

3rd Trimester Progress 

Reports Going Home 

23 

School Mass 8:15  

 

 

24 

25 26 

 

27 
 

28 29 30 

NO SCHOOL 

Religious In-Service 

Day for Teachers 

 

 2021 


